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8.4
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優勝

準優

３

４

５
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９
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上野　雄二

矢永　富太郎

縄田　賢治

花木　佐一

小河内　文生

石井　喬

佐藤　英之

福谷　義広

衛藤　辰宏

中山　雄介

奥村　高士

西　保行

立石　亮

城下　功

矢野　健太郎

石井　義明

丸尾　道彦

諫武　久和

江藤　英

宮村　慎治

下村　潔

原田　武弘

斎藤　紘志

久下　廣

目代　澄男

中務　達也

広瀬　真也

工藤　清隆

金苗　弘年

坂本　数久

河内　恵美

高橋　徳隆

福谷　直子

下郡　謙悟

松永　佳之

河内　慶太郎

吉良　泰士

笠置　正英

坂本　数宏

梅木　博之
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9.6

33.6

26.4
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36.0
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26.4

19.2
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36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

80.4
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81.8
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84.4
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87.2
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

平野　信一

井上　雄介

八坂　明彦

坂本　浩二

梁　文植

姫野　倫子

三浦　博明

岡村　康弘

福元　良信

神保　吉之助

村田　朋倫

小森　文雄

高木　裕光

木許　幸男

吉村　貢二郎

米光　健太

植中　洋一

﨑元　英樹

吉田　大介

中島　完二

田向　幸一

末次　真一

米光　龍彦

江口　重男

江口　裕紀

﨑元　和樹

安東　史喜

盛口　雄裕
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